N-3	20. Annex 300-B	Replace "(Textile and Apparel Goods)" with ","
N-3	21. Art.401	Delete "Rules of Origin -"
N-4	22. Art.402	Delete "Rules of Origin -"
N-4	22. Art.402	Before "VNM" delete "that"
N-5	23. Art.403	Delete "Rules of Origin -"
N-5	24. Art.405(6)	Delete "Rules of Origin -"
N-5	25. Art.413	Delete "Rules of Origin -"
N-5	28. Art.603	After "Energy" add "- Import and Export Restrictions"
N-5	28. Art.603	After "Article 309" add "(Import and Export Restrictions)"
N-6	30. Annex 703.2	Replace "(Agriculture - Market Access" with "," After "Section A" replace "-" with "("
N-6	31. Annex 703.2	Replace "(Agriculture - Market Access" with "," After "Section A" replace "-" with "("
N-6	32. Annex 703.2	Replace "(Agriculture - Market Access" with "," After "Section B" replace "-" with "("
N-6	35. Art.915(c)(ii)	Move "for common and repeated use, including explanatory and other related provisions," to the next line before "set out"
N-7	36. Art.915	Delete "(Standards-Related Measures - Definitions)"
N-7	37. Annex 1001.2c	Delete "Government Procurement -"
N-7	39. Art.1101(2)	Delete "(Investment - Scope and Coverage)"
N-7	40. Art.1106	Delete "Investment -"
N-8	44. Art.1502(3)	Delete "(Monopolies and State Enterprises)"
N-8	45. Art.1502(3)(b)	Delete "(Monopolies and State Enterprises)"
401-2	Annex 401, Section A (e)(i), 2nd line	Delete "and less than 6 percent by weight of grain or grain products"